FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04-415-006

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

40.9 FT

ADD ALL
10203 PETTICREW & STOTT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-27-68
1-31-83
7-23-92
3-9=00
6-13-00

1-10-01
1-30-04
9-16-04
4-26-05

KIRSTEIN ANNA & ALBERT C
KIRSTEIN ALBERT C
HILL EDNA K

JOHNSON PHYLLIS J & MIAVA RENEE JAMES & DARRYL JﬁDREﬁ}N'$/3 INT EA
L

HILL DARRYL ADREAIN
OWENS DUSTIN & JASON JENKS

SMITH DARNYL & ELVIRA

ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC
GILBERT TRENT & ALAN

MAYS TERRANCE

C.F. 9.00

NO C.Fl

¢ SP NO FEE

SP 2,000

S.P. 54,000
SP 23,400
SP 15,500
SP 62,000




